ELECTRIC WATER HEATERS
LOWBOY MODELS AND TALL UNITS WITH SINGLE AND DUAL ELECTRIC HEATING ELEMENTS
Heat-flo’s Commercial Electric Water Heaters are made with quality 316L stainless
steel materials that provide a long tank life, abundant hot water, and low operating
costs.  Units are offered in 10 to 119-gallon capacities that are lightweight and
durable, easy to install, and are sure to fit the needs of your customers.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS INCLUDE:
QUALITY DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

Conforms to STD 1453
and NSF/ANSI 372
Certified to CAN/CSA STD C22.2
NO. 110-94.
MODEL NUMBER GALLON CAPACITY MAX KW INPUT
NUMBER OF
ELEMENTS
HEIGHT TO TOP
(INCHES)
DIAMETER
(INCHES)
APPROX. SHIPPING
WEIGHT (LBS.)
COMPACT MODELS - SINGLE ELEMENTS
SUPPLIED W/ 120V 1500W HEATING ELEMENT STANDARD
SSL-10S 10 6.1 1 18.0 19.0 30
SSL-20S 20 6.1 1 24.5 23.5 35
LOWBOY MODELS - DOUBLE ELEMENTS
SUPPLIED W/ 240V 4500W HEATING ELEMENTS WIRED 1 PH. NON-SIMULTANEOUS
SSL-30D 30 12.2 2 34.0 23.5 75
SSL-40D 40 12.2 2 36.0 28.0 90
SSL-50D 50 12.2 2 40.0 28.0 105
TALL MODELS - DOUBLE ELEMENTS
SUPPLIED W/ 240V 4500W HEATING ELEMENTS WIRED 1 PH. NON-SIMULTANEOUS: SSN-40D, SSN-52D STANDARD
*SUPPLIED W/ 208V 6100W HEATING ELEMENTS WIRED 3 PH. NON-SIMULTANEOUS: SSN-66D, SSN-80D, SSN-119D STANDARD
SSN-40D 40 12.2 2 44.0 23.5 90
SSN-52D 50 12.2 2 54.0 23.5 105
*SSN-66D 66 12.2 2 48.0 28.0 130
*SSN-80D 80 12.2 2 56.0 28.0 140
*SSN-119D 119 12.2 2 74.0 28.0 175
MODEL-SSL/SSN PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
HEAT-FLO, INC.
15 MEGAN CT., P.O. BOX 612, UXBRIDGE, MA 01569, USA
PHONE: (508) 278-2400 | FAX: (508) 278-2466